
Beef Burger
Beef burger served with lettuce,
tomato and cucumber in a soft bap with fries.
Add: onion rings £1.50

Chicken Burger
Breaded chicken goujons served with lettuce,
tomato & cucumber in a soft bap with fries.
Add: onion rings £1.50

Vegan Burger (v)
A crumb coated, lightly spiced vegan burger
with lettuce, tomato and cucumber in a
soft bap, served with fries.

Panini
Cheese & Tomato | Ham & Cheese
Goats Cheese, Chilli Jam & Spinach (v)
Add: fries £3.15

12” Margherita Pizza (v)
Freshly baked Margherita pizza.

Pizza & Fries (v)
Breakfast Bap
Choose from: bacon | sausage | vegan sausage
Add: bacon | sausage | egg | hash brown £1.50

Fries

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£5.25

£13.25

£6.95
£4.15

£3.15

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Espresso

Mocha

£3.10

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£2.90

£4.35

Hot Drinks Hot & Cold Food
Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

English Breakfast Tea

Infusion Teas

Coffee Syrups

£3.40

£4.40

£2.10

£2.25

75p


