Hot Drinks

Hot & Cold Food

Americano	£3.10	Hot Chocolate	£3.40	Beef Burger Beef burger served with lettuce,	£9.75	Panini Cheese & Tomato Ham & Cheese	£5.25
Cappuccino	£3.40	Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.40	tomato and cucumber in a soft bap with fries. Add: onion rings £1.50		Goats Cheese, Chilli Jam & Spinach (v) Add: fries £3.15	
Latte	£3.40	English Breakfast Tea	£2.10	Chicken Burger	£9.75	12" Margherita Pizza (v)	£13.25
Flat White	£3.40	Infusion Teas	£2.25	Breaded chicken goujons served with lettuce, tomato & cucumber in a soft bap with fries. Add: onion rings £1.50		Freshly baked Margherita pizza.	
Espresso	£2.90	Coffee Syrups	75p			Pizza & Fries (v)	£6.95
				Vegan Burger (v) A crumb coated, lightly spiced vegan burger	£9.75	Breakfast Bap	£4.15
Mocha	£4.35					Choose from: bacon sausage vegan sausage Add: bacon sausage egg hash brown £1.50	
CAFÉ & TAKE AWAY CARSINGTON WATER				with lettuce, tomato and cucumber in a soft bap, served with fries.		Fries	£3.15